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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Open Class
1. Thomas Hamer 1998(S14) GBR Great Britain 00:53.70 985 (A)

00:25.91 00:53.70

2. Lewis White 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 00:57.86 925 (A)
00:27.79 00:57.86

3. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 00:56.28 906 (A)
00:26.97 00:56.28

4. Stephan Fuhrer 1967(S5) SUI Switzerland 01:15.18 891 (A)
00:34.52 01:15.18

5. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 00:55.54 888 (A)
00:26.68 00:55.54

6. Thijs van Hofweegen 1996(S6) NED Nederlands 01:09.66 886 (A)
00:33.12 01:09.66

7. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 00:59.82 861 (A)
00:28.77 00:59.82

8. Theo Curin 2000(S5) FRA France 01:16.69 851 (A)
00:36.38 01:16.69

9. Ugo Didier 2001(S9) FRA France 01:00.15 849 (1)
00:29.43 01:00.15

10. Morgan Saillot 1986(S6) FRA France 01:11.09 844 (2)
00:32.63 01:11.09

11. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL Poland 01:00.70 830 (3)
00:29.41 01:00.70

12. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Germany 01:08.11 812
00:31.99 01:08.11

13. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED Nederlands 01:01.25 810
00:29.55 01:01.25

14. Joao Pedro Drumond Olivia 2003(S9) BRA Brasil 01:01.30 808
00:29.15 01:01.30

15. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 01:01.33 807
00:28.62 01:01.33

16. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 01:08.34 804
00:32.17 01:08.34

17. Oliver Hynd 1994(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:01.75 791
00:29.87 01:01.75

18. Jonathan Fox 1991(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:04.44 788
00:30.80 01:04.44

19. Andrew Mullen 1996(S5) GBR Great Britain 01:19.05 784
00:38.13 01:19.05

20. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE Sweden 00:58.46 778
00:28.51 00:58.46

21. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) POL Poland 00:56.84 777
00:27.41 00:56.84

22. David Smetanine 1974(S4) FRA France 01:31.15 774
00:43.17 01:31.15

23. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO Slovenia 01:31.41 767
00:43.57 01:31.41

24. Michael Schoenmaker 1983(S4) NED Nederlands 01:31.89 754
00:43.16 01:31.89

25. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR Norway 01:02.78 752
00:29.09 01:02.78

26. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL Belgium 01:00.76 740
00:28.85 01:00.76

27. Yu Chia Chen 1998(S14) MAC Macau 01:00.96 732
00:29.31 01:00.96

28. Matthew Cabraja 2002(S11) CAN Canada 01:05.18 731
00:31.10 01:05.18

29. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 01:03.60 721
00:30.84 01:03.60
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Open Class
30. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(S7) NOR Norway 01:11.05 711

00:35.03 01:11.05

31. Tye Dutcher 1996(S10) USA United States of America 01:00.12 710
00:28.11 01:00.12

32. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN Finland 01:01.82 697
00:29.13 01:01.82

33. Jose Luiz Perdigao Maia 1999(S11) BRA Brasil 01:06.52 680
00:31.48 01:06.52

34. Ahmet Mintaz 1999(S14) TUR Turkey 01:02.34 675
00:29.67 01:02.34

35. Matthew Torres 2001(S9) USA United States of America 01:04.84 671
00:31.42 01:04.84

36. Jacob Liam Leach 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:04.98 666
00:30.76 01:04.98

36. Matthew Wylie 1996(S10) GBR Great Britain 01:01.16 666
00:29.09 01:01.16

38. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 01:01.25 663
00:29.53 01:01.25

39. Wendell Belarmino Pereira 1998(S12) BRA Brasil 01:00.60 631
00:29.05 01:00.60

40. Taneli Harkonen 1997(S14) FIN Finland 01:03.81 614
00:29.79 01:03.81

41. Taliso Engel 2002(S13) GER Germany 01:01.04 595
00:29.36 01:01.04

41. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 01:02.82 595
00:29.79 01:02.82

43. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN Denmark 01:25.47 585
00:41.30 01:25.47

44. Jhonatan Reway Da Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 01:07.17 578
00:31.04 01:07.17

45. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 01:15.01 569
01:15.01

46. Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991(S14) SGP Singapore 01:05.15 558
00:29.73 01:05.15

47. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore 01:02.37 536
00:28.84 01:02.37

48. Wang Kei Chow 1984(S9) HKG Hong Kong 01:08.65 518
00:31.69 01:08.65

49. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 01:27.70 515
00:40.80 01:27.70

50. Leandro de Barros Chinaglia 2001(S6) BRA Brasil 01:21.71 493
00:35.90 01:21.71

51. Liang Chou Han 1996(S14) SGP Singapore 01:07.07 478
00:31.34 01:07.07

52. Maarten Libin 1992(S8) BEL Belgium 01:13.59 441
00:35.65 01:13.59

53. Alexander Hillhouse 2004(S14) DEN Denmark 01:10.08 361
00:33.14 01:10.08

54. Henrique Caetano Nascimento 1999(S10) BRA Brasil 01:09.47 327
00:32.43 01:09.47

55. Wai Kin Tsoi 1991(S12) HKG Hong Kong 01:08.10 320
00:31.05 01:08.10

56. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) DEN Denmark 01:11.66 306
00:34.50 01:11.66

57. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 01:14.77 295
00:34.64 01:14.77

58. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(S10) NOR Norway 01:11.82 248
00:33.73 01:11.82
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Open Class
59. Karl Forsman 1996(S7) SWE Sweden 01:27.13 194

00:42.87 01:27.13

60. Niklas Andersson 1988(S8) SWE Sweden 01:24.63 130
00:36.48 01:24.63

61. Peter Refer 2001(S13) DEN Denmark 01:15.32 110
00:35.15 01:15.32

62. Chu Sing Chan 1995(S9) HKG Hong Kong 01:29.07 34
00:34.74 01:29.07

63. Henrik Krogius 1998(S6) FIN Finland 01:45.35 33
00:46.80 01:45.35

64. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) DEN Denmark 01:43.86
00:49.37 01:43.86

Without Placement
Sam Janmaat 2002 NED Nederlands 00:58.34
00:27.73 00:58.34

Disqualified
Mikkel Schoeler Petersen 2001 (S14) DEN Denmark
IPC 11.1.5

Class S4
1. David Smetanine 1974(S4) FRA France 01:31.15 774

00:43.17 01:31.15

2. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO Slovenia 01:31.41 767
00:43.57 01:31.41

3. Michael Schoenmaker 1983(S4) NED Nederlands 01:31.89 754
00:43.16 01:31.89

Class S5
1. Stephan Fuhrer 1967(S5) SUI Switzerland 01:15.18 891 (A)

00:34.52 01:15.18

2. Theo Curin 2000(S5) FRA France 01:16.69 851 (A)
00:36.38 01:16.69

3. Andrew Mullen 1996(S5) GBR Great Britain 01:19.05 784
00:38.13 01:19.05

4. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN Denmark 01:25.47 585
00:41.30 01:25.47

5. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 01:27.70 515
00:40.80 01:27.70

Class S6
1. Thijs van Hofweegen 1996(S6) NED Nederlands 01:09.66 886 (A)

00:33.12 01:09.66

2. Morgan Saillot 1986(S6) FRA France 01:11.09 844 (2)
00:32.63 01:11.09

3. Leandro de Barros Chinaglia 2001(S6) BRA Brasil 01:21.71 493
00:35.90 01:21.71

4. Henrik Krogius 1998(S6) FIN Finland 01:45.35 33
00:46.80 01:45.35
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Class S7
1. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Germany 01:08.11 812

00:31.99 01:08.11

2. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 01:08.34 804
00:32.17 01:08.34

3. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(S7) NOR Norway 01:11.05 711
00:35.03 01:11.05

4. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 01:15.01 569
01:15.01

5. Karl Forsman 1996(S7) SWE Sweden 01:27.13 194
00:42.87 01:27.13

Class S8
1. Jonathan Fox 1991(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:04.44 788

00:30.80 01:04.44

2. Maarten Libin 1992(S8) BEL Belgium 01:13.59 441
00:35.65 01:13.59

3. Niklas Andersson 1988(S8) SWE Sweden 01:24.63 130
00:36.48 01:24.63

Class S9
1. Lewis White 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 00:57.86 925 (A)

00:27.79 00:57.86

2. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 00:59.82 861 (A)
00:28.77 00:59.82

3. Ugo Didier 2001(S9) FRA France 01:00.15 849 (1)
00:29.43 01:00.15

4. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL Poland 01:00.70 830 (3)
00:29.41 01:00.70

5. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED Nederlands 01:01.25 810
00:29.55 01:01.25

6. Joao Pedro Drumond Olivia 2003(S9) BRA Brasil 01:01.30 808
00:29.15 01:01.30

7. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 01:01.33 807
00:28.62 01:01.33

8. Oliver Hynd 1994(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:01.75 791
00:29.87 01:01.75

9. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR Norway 01:02.78 752
00:29.09 01:02.78

10. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 01:03.60 721
00:30.84 01:03.60

11. Matthew Torres 2001(S9) USA United States of America 01:04.84 671
00:31.42 01:04.84

12. Jacob Liam Leach 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:04.98 666
00:30.76 01:04.98

13. Jhonatan Reway Da Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 01:07.17 578
00:31.04 01:07.17

14. Wang Kei Chow 1984(S9) HKG Hong Kong 01:08.65 518
00:31.69 01:08.65

15. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 01:14.77 295
00:34.64 01:14.77

16. Chu Sing Chan 1995(S9) HKG Hong Kong 01:29.07 34
00:34.74 01:29.07
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Class S10
1. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 00:55.54 888 (A)

00:26.68 00:55.54

2. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE Sweden 00:58.46 778
00:28.51 00:58.46

3. Tye Dutcher 1996(S10) USA United States of America 01:00.12 710
00:28.11 01:00.12

4. Matthew Wylie 1996(S10) GBR Great Britain 01:01.16 666
00:29.09 01:01.16

5. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 01:01.25 663
00:29.53 01:01.25

6. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 01:02.82 595
00:29.79 01:02.82

7. Henrique Caetano Nascimento 1999(S10) BRA Brasil 01:09.47 327
00:32.43 01:09.47

8. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(S10) NOR Norway 01:11.82 248
00:33.73 01:11.82

Class S11
1. Matthew Cabraja 2002(S11) CAN Canada 01:05.18 731

00:31.10 01:05.18

2. Jose Luiz Perdigao Maia 1999(S11) BRA Brasil 01:06.52 680
00:31.48 01:06.52

Class S12
1. Wendell Belarmino Pereira 1998(S12) BRA Brasil 01:00.60 631

00:29.05 01:00.60

2. Wai Kin Tsoi 1991(S12) HKG Hong Kong 01:08.10 320
00:31.05 01:08.10

Class S13
1. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) POL Poland 00:56.84 777

00:27.41 00:56.84

2. Taliso Engel 2002(S13) GER Germany 01:01.04 595
00:29.36 01:01.04

3. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore 01:02.37 536
00:28.84 01:02.37

4. Peter Refer 2001(S13) DEN Denmark 01:15.32 110
00:35.15 01:15.32

Class S14
1. Thomas Hamer 1998(S14) GBR Great Britain 00:53.70 985 (A)

00:25.91 00:53.70

2. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 00:56.28 906 (A)
00:26.97 00:56.28

3. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL Belgium 01:00.76 740
00:28.85 01:00.76

4. Yu Chia Chen 1998(S14) MAC Macau 01:00.96 732
00:29.31 01:00.96

5. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN Finland 01:01.82 697
00:29.13 01:01.82

6. Ahmet Mintaz 1999(S14) TUR Turkey 01:02.34 675
00:29.67 01:02.34

7. Taneli Harkonen 1997(S14) FIN Finland 01:03.81 614
00:29.79 01:03.81

8. Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991(S14) SGP Singapore 01:05.15 558
00:29.73 01:05.15

9. Liang Chou Han 1996(S14) SGP Singapore 01:07.07 478
00:31.34 01:07.07
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Class S14
10. Alexander Hillhouse 2004(S14) DEN Denmark 01:10.08 361

00:33.14 01:10.08

11. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) DEN Denmark 01:11.66 306
00:34.50 01:11.66

12. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) DEN Denmark 01:43.86
00:49.37 01:43.86

Disqualified
Mikkel Schoeler Petersen 2001 (S14) DEN Denmark
IPC 11.1.5


